
  

BA, BAG, BAPCH & MAPC PRACTICAL EXAM SCHEDULE FOR TEE JUNE 
2024 IN FACE TO FACE MODE. 

Venue of Practical exam: - IGNOU STUDY CENTRE – 0522 C.M.Arts College, Kilaghat 
Darbhanga. 

 
IGNOU RC Darbhanga has scheduled practical exam of Psychology for the learners                            of BA, 

BAG, BAPCH and MAPC Programme for TEE June 2024. 

 
Learners are instructed to attend the practical exam as per the schedule. 

 
 

Slno Batch Programme Course Code Date Time 

1. I 

III 

BAPCH BPCC101P 

BPCC103P 

29/08/2024 10:00 AM TO 01:00PM 

02:00 PM TO 05:00 PM 

2. II 

IV 

BAPCH BPCC101P 

BPCC103P 

30/08/2024 10:00 AM TO 01:00PM 

02:00 PM TO 05:00 PM 

3. V 

VI 

BAPCH BPCC105P 

BPCC110P 

31/08/2024 10:00 AM TO 01:00PM 

02:00 PM TO 05:00 PM 

4. VII 

VIII 

BAPCH BPCC112P 

BPCC114P 

01/09/2024 10:00 AM TO 01:00PM 

02:00 PM TO 05:00 PM 

5. IX 

X 

BAG BPCC131P 

BPCC134P 

02/09/2024 10:00 AM TO 01:00PM 

02:00 PM TO 05:00 PM 

6. XI 

XII 

BA 

MAPC 

BPCC022P 

MPCL007P 

03/09/2024 10:00 AM TO 01:00PM 

02:00 PM TO 05:00 PM 

7. XIII 

XIV 

MAPC MPCL007P 

MPCE14/24/34 

04/09/2024 10:00 AM TO 01:00PM 

02:00 PM TO 05:00 PM 

8.  BAPCH 

BA 

(Project and 

Internship) 

BPCC144 

BPCC022 

05/09/2024 10:00 AM TO 01:00PM 

02:00 PM TO 05:00 PM 

9.  MAPC 

(Project and 

Internship) 

MPCE15/25/35 

MPCE16/26/36 

06/09/2024 10:00 AM TO 01:00PM 

02:00 PM TO 05:00 PM 

 

Note: 

 Learners are advised to report 30 minutes before the scheduled time at the study centre. 

 Learners are requested to carry IGNOU identity card and Hall ticket for the practical examination. 

 No, further request regarding Re-examination will be entertained if the learner fails to apper as per 

schedule of practical exam. 

 

Dr. Santan Kumar Ram                                  

Regional Director 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

REGIONAL CENTRE DARBHANGA 



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 BAPCH 2200356353 DEVISHA BPCC101P 

2 BAPCH 2250145212 ANIBHA KIRAN BPCC101P 

3 BAPCH 2253688975 SURBHI SINGH BPCC101P 

4 BAPCH 2301225460 CHANDA KUMARI BPCC101P 

5 BAPCH 2351024672 ANIMA KIRAN BPCC101P 

6 BAPCH 2353455529 RIDDHI SIDDHI BPCC101P 

7 BAPCH 2354888924 RUBI KUMARI BPCC101P 

8 BAPCH 2350020137 JYOTSNA KUMARI BPCC101P 

9 BAPCH 2350332135 RAUSAN RAJ BPCC101P 

10 BAPCH 2252348667 ANMOL KUMAR BPCC101P 

11 BAPCH 2353448556 KHUSHI KUMARI BPCC101P 

12 BAPCH 2354281458 KIRAN BPCC101P 

13 BAPCH 2354888992 SONI KUMARI BPCC101P 

14 BAPCH 2354889026 JYOTI KUMARI BPCC101P 

15 BAPCH 2105358057 MANORANJAN KUMAR PANDEY BPCC101P 

16 BAPCH 2354204765 PRIYANKA KUMARI GUPTA BPCC101P 

17 BAPCH 2354204868 CHANDA KUMARI BPCC101P 

18 BAPCH 2200650537 CHANDRIKA BHARTI BPCC101P 

19 BAPCH 2201350827 SUNITA KUMARI BPCC101P 

20 BAPCH 2350105912 AYUSH PRAKASH BPCC101P 

21 BAPCH 2351019341 AYUSHI JHA BPCC101P 

22 BAPCH 2351019803 NIKHIL KUMAR JAISWAL BPCC101P 

23 BAPCH 2353455473 AMRITA KUMARI BPCC101P 

24 BAPCH 2000592768 AARTI KUMARI BPCC101P 

25 BAPCH 2351020384 SURAJ KUMAR BPCC101P 

26 BAPCH 2354889113 NAITIK KUMAR BPCC101P 

27 BAPCH 2105598192 DEEPMALA KUMARI BPCC101P 

28 BAPCH 2250780959 RANJU KUMARI BPCC101P 

29 BAPCH 2351019660 SHIVESH KUMAR BPCC101P 

30 BAPCH 2351024543 BHARTI KUMARI BPCC101P 

31 BAPCH 2354204662 MD JAKIR HUSSAIN BPCC101P 

32 BAPCH 2108725182 KAJAL KUMARI BPCC101P 

33 BAPCH 2108725243 RITU KUMARI BPCC101P 

34 BAPCH 2354888478 MAMTA KUMARI BPCC101P 

35 BAPCH 2105717820 RIMA KUMARI BPCC101P 

36 BAPCH 2108723615 KUMARI PRITY KASHYAP BPCC101P 

37 BAPCH 2108723997 BEAUTY KUMARI BPCC101P 

38 BAPCH 2200356353 DEVISHA BPCC103P 

39 BAPCH 2250145212 ANIBHA KIRAN BPCC103P 

40 BAPCH 2301225460 CHANDA KUMARI BPCC103P 

41 BAPCH 2351024672 ANIMA KIRAN BPCC103P 

42 BAPCH 2353455529 RIDDHI SIDDHI BPCC103P 

43 BAPCH 2354888924 RUBI KUMARI BPCC103P 

44 BAPCH 2350020137 JYOTSNA KUMARI BPCC103P 

45 BAPCH 2350332135 RAUSAN RAJ BPCC103P 

46 BAPCH 2353448556 KHUSHI KUMARI BPCC103P 

47 BAPCH 2251777604 SHAKSHI JHA BPCC103P 

48 BAPCH 2354889026 JYOTI KUMARI BPCC103P 

49 BAPCH 2105358057 MANORANJAN KUMAR PANDEY BPCC103P 



50 BAPCH 2354204765 PRIYANKA KUMARI GUPTA BPCC103P 

51 BAPCH 2200650537 CHANDRIKA BHARTI BPCC103P 

52 BAPCH 2350105912 AYUSH PRAKASH BPCC103P 

53 BAPCH 2253574530 ARJU KUMARI BPCC103P 

54 BAPCH 2250780481 MEHARWASH JABEEN BPCC103P 

55 BAPCH 2351019341 AYUSHI JHA BPCC103P 

56 BAPCH 2351019803 NIKHIL KUMAR JAISWAL BPCC103P 

57 BAPCH 2353455473 AMRITA KUMARI BPCC103P 

58 BAPCH 2351020384 SURAJ KUMAR BPCC103P 

59 BAPCH 2354889113 NAITIK KUMAR BPCC103P 

60 BAPCH 2105598192 DEEPMALA KUMARI BPCC103P 

61 BAPCH 2250780959 RANJU KUMARI BPCC103P 

62 BAPCH 2351019660 SHIVESH KUMAR BPCC103P 

63 BAPCH 2354204662 MD JAKIR HUSSAIN BPCC103P 

64 BAPCH 2108725182 KAJAL KUMARI BPCC103P 

65 BAPCH 2108725243 RITU KUMARI BPCC103P 

66 BAPCH 2354888478 MAMTA KUMARI BPCC103P 

67 BAPCH 2105717820 RIMA KUMARI BPCC103P 

68 BAPCH 2108723615 KUMARI PRITY KASHYAP BPCC103P 

69 BAPCH 2108723997 BEAUTY KUMARI BPCC103P 

70 BAPCH 2252349299 MADHU KUMARI BPCC105P 

71 BAPCH 2250145212 ANIBHA KIRAN BPCC105P 

72 BAPCH 2250780481 MEHARWASH JABEEN BPCC105P 

73 BAPCH 2253688975 SURBHI SINGH BPCC105P 

74 BAPCH 2253574530 ARJU KUMARI BPCC105P 

75 BAPCH 2105358057 MANORANJAN KUMAR PANDEY BPCC105P 

76 BAPCH 2200650537 CHANDRIKA BHARTI BPCC105P 

77 BAPCH 2006980499 KOMAL KUMARI BPCC105P 

78 BAPCH 2105598192 DEEPMALA KUMARI BPCC105P 

79 BAPCH 2201598325 SHOBHA KUMARI BPCC105P 

80 BAPCH 2250780687 PINKI KUMARI BPCC105P 

81 BAPCH 2250780959 RANJU KUMARI BPCC105P 

82 BAPCH 2250781045 CHHOTELAL KUMAR BPCC105P 

83 BAPCH 2252347531 URMILA KUMARI BPCC105P 

84 BAPCH 2252347737 ANITA KUMARI BPCC105P 

85 BAPCH 2250781913 SWETA KUMARI BPCC105P 

86 BAPCH 2252348266 ADITI KUMARI BPCC105P 

87 BAPCH 2252348327 GUDDI KUMARI BPCC105P 

88 BAPCH 2252349339 ANJALI KUMARI BPCC105P 

89 BAPCH 2108725182 KAJAL KUMARI BPCC105P 

90 BAPCH 2108725243 RITU KUMARI BPCC105P 

91 BAPCH 2105717820 RIMA KUMARI BPCC105P 

92 BAPCH 2108723615 KUMARI PRITY KASHYAP  BPCC105P 

93 BAPCH 2108723997 BEAUTY KUMARI  BPCC105P 

94 BAPCH 2252349299 MADHU KUMARI BPCC110P 

95 BAPCH 2250145212 ANIBHA KIRAN BPCC110P 

96 BAPCH 2250780481 MEHARWASH JABEEN BPCC110P 

97 BAPCH 2253688975 SURBHI SINGH BPCC110P 

98 BAPCH 2253574530 ARJU KUMARI BPCC110P 

99 BAPCH 2105358057 MANORANJAN KUMAR PANDEY BPCC110P 



100 BAPCH 2200650537 CHANDRIKA BHARTI BPCC110P 

101 BAPCH 2006980499 KOMAL KUMARI BPCC110P 

102 BAPCH 2105598192 DEEPMALA KUMARI BPCC110P 

103 BAPCH 2201598325 SHOBHA KUMARI BPCC110P 

104 BAPCH 2250780687 PINKI KUMARI BPCC110P 

105 BAPCH 2250780959 RANJU KUMARI BPCC110P 

106 BAPCH 2250781045 CHHOTELAL KUMAR BPCC110P 

107 BAPCH 2252347531 URMILA KUMARI BPCC110P 

108 BAPCH 2252347737 ANITA KUMARI BPCC110P 

109 BAPCH 2250781913 SWETA KUMARI BPCC110P 

110 BAPCH 2252348266 ADITI KUMARI BPCC110P 

111 BAPCH 2252348327 GUDDI KUMARI BPCC110P 

112 BAPCH 2252349339 ANJALI KUMARI BPCC110P 

113 BAPCH 2108725182 KAJAL KUMARI BPCC110P 

114 BAPCH 2108725243 RITU KUMARI BPCC110P 

115 BAPCH 2105717820 RIMA KUMARI BPCC110P 

116 BAPCH 2108723615 KUMARI PRITY KASHYAP  BPCC110P 

117 BAPCH 2108723997 BEAUTY KUMARI  BPCC110P 

118 BAPCH 2105358057 MANORANJAN KUMAR PANDEY BPCC112P 

119 BAPCH 2108724191 SAFINA JAMAL BPCC112P 

120 BAPCH 2105598192 DEEPMALA KUMARI BPCC112P 

121 BAPCH 2109584406 SHIKHA GUPTA BPCC112P 

122 BAPCH 2108725182 KAJAL KUMARI BPCC112P 

123 BAPCH 2108725243 RITU KUMARI BPCC112P 

124 BAPCH 2105717820 RIMA KUMARI BPCC112P 

125 BAPCH 2108723615 KUMARI PRITY KASHYAP BPCC112P 

126 BAPCH 2108723997 BEAUTY KUMARI BPCC112P 

127 BAPCH 2102084667 NIKITA KUMARI BPCC112P 

128 BAPCH 2101211767 PUTUL KUMARI BPCC112P 

129 BAPCH 2101211793 KABITA KUMARI BPCC112P 

130 BAPCH 2101211807 SUMAN KUMARI BPCC112P 

131 BAPCH 2105358057 MANORANJAN KUMAR PANDEY BPCC114P 

132 BAPCH 2108724191 SAFINA JAMAL BPCC114P 

133 BAPCH 2105598192 DEEPMALA KUMARI BPCC114P 

134 BAPCH 2109584406 SHIKHA GUPTA BPCC114P 

135 BAPCH 2108725182 KAJAL KUMARI BPCC114P 

136 BAPCH 2108725243 RITU KUMARI BPCC114P 

137 BAPCH 2105717820 RIMA KUMARI BPCC114P 

138 BAPCH 2108723615 KUMARI PRITY KASHYAP BPCC114P 

139 BAPCH 2108723997 BEAUTY KUMARI BPCC114P 

140 BAPCH 2102084667 NIKITA KUMARI BPCC114P 

141 BAPCH 2101211767 PUTUL KUMARI BPCC114P 

142 BAPCH 2101211793 KABITA KUMARI BPCC114P 

143 BAPCH 2101211807 SUMAN KUMARI BPCC114P 

144 BAG 197955839 GIRJA KUMARI BPCC131P 

145 BAG 197955932 SANSKRITI BPCC131P 

146 BAG 197959227 NEHA KUMARI BPCC131P 

147 BAG 197963567 MAHE RUKH BPCC131P 

148 BAG 197965815 DEEPTI DEVI BPCC131P 

149 BAG 197966215 KAJAL KUMARI BPCC131P 



150 BAG 197971263 SEEMA KUMARI BPCC131P 

151 BAG 197982607 KHADIJA FATMA JAWAID BPCC131P 

152 BAG 2001366180 SANJOO KUMARI BPCC131P 

153 BAG 2001366390 JUHI KUMARI BPCC131P 

154 BAG 2004324362 BULBUL KUMARI BPCC131P 

155 BAG 2004326914 GOLU KUMAR SINGH BPCC131P 

156 BAG 2005352899 SWETHA KUMARI BPCC131P 

157 BAG 2107063245 AFREENA KHATOON BPCC131P 

158 BAG 2107064133 SAHIBA KHATOON BPCC131P 

159 BAG 2107628418 RAMNATH KUMAR RAM BPCC131P 

160 BAG 2301617877 SONI KUMARI BPCC131P 

161 BAG 197973447 NEHA KUMARI BPCC131P 

162 BAG 2001212482 ARCHANA KUMARI BPCC131P 

163 BAG 2007117292 FARHAT PRAWEEN BPCC131P 

164 BAG 197955839 GIRJA KUMARI BPCC134P 

165 BAG 197955932 SANSKRITI BPCC134P 

166 BAG 197959227 NEHA KUMARI BPCC134P 

167 BAG 197963567 MAHE RUKH BPCC134P 

168 BAG 197965815 DEEPTI DEVI BPCC134P 

169 BAG 197966215 KAJAL KUMARI BPCC134P 

170 BAG 197971263 SEEMA KUMARI BPCC134P 

171 BAG 197982607 KHADIJA FATMA JAWAID BPCC134P 

172 BAG 2001366180 SANJOO KUMARI BPCC134P 

173 BAG 2001366390 JUHI KUMARI BPCC134P 

174 BAG 2004324362 BULBUL KUMARI BPCC134P 

175 BAG 2004326914 GOLU KUMAR SINGH BPCC134P 

176 BAG 2005352899 SWETHA KUMARI BPCC134P 

177 BAG 2100640896 ANSHU KUMARI BPCC134P 

178 BAG 2107063245 AFREENA KHATOON BPCC134P 

179 BAG 2107064133 SAHIBA KHATOON BPCC134P 

180 BAG 2107628418 RAMNATH KUMAR RAM BPCC134P 

181 BAG 2250338839 SARASWATI KUMARI BPCC134P 

182 BAG 2250338994 LAKSHMI KUMARI BPCC134P 

183 BAG 197943447 NEHA KUMARI BPCC134P 

184 BAG 2301617877 SONI KUMARI BPCC134P 

185 BAG 2007117292 FARHAT PRAWEEN BPCC134P 

186 BA 185288274 Tarun Sharma BPCE22 

187 MAPC 2201704047 SANJAY KUMAR MPCE14 

188 MAPC 2254079377 ANUPAMA PATEL MPCE14 

189 MAPC 2254239201 SUJATA KUMARI MPCE14 

190 MAPC 2251541774 PRIYA KUMARI MPCE14 

191 MAPC 2001803660 SANDHYA KUMARI MPCE14 

192 MAPC 2254239217 SUSHMITA KUMARI MPCE14 

193 MAPC 2254079269 BRAJESH KUMAR MPCE14 

194 MAPC 2251541882 SAIQUA ZABEEN MPCE24 

195 MAPC 2254079274 AKANSHA KUMARI MPCE24 

196 MAPC 2251541460 SMITA SHREE MPCE24 

197 MAPC 197946284 AMITESH KUMAR MPCE24 

198 MAPC 2252452007 AZAMTARA KHATOON MPCE24 

199 MAPC 2254079232 KUMARI ANJALI SRIWASTAVA MPCE24 



199 MAPC 2250503640 JITENDRA RAM MPCE34 

200 MAPC 2350374336 AFSHAN JAHAN MPCL007 

201 MAPC 2351682077 GULAFSHA PARWEEN MPCL007 

202 MAPC 2351682210 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA MPCL007 

203 MAPC 2353908482 HIMANSHU KUMAR MPCL007 

204 MAPC 2354508080 WASIM MPCL007 

205 MAPC 2300188150 SAUMITRA KUMAR MISHRA MPCL007 

206 MAPC 2300905631 ARCHANA ANAND MPCL007 

207 MAPC 2351682570 MAHAK VARNVAL MPCL007 

208 MAPC 2354835950 KABITA KUMARI MPCL007 

209 MAPC 2354508048 PRAVEEN KUMAR MPCL007 

210 MAPC 2254079377 ANUPAMA PATEL MPCL007 

211 MAPC 2350060905 KAWINDRA KISHOR MPCL007 

212 MAPC 2350139300 PERVEEN SHABNAM MPCL007 

213 MAPC 2350190914 KANHAIYA KUMAR MPCL007 

214 MAPC 2351915461 NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH MPCL007 

215 MAPC 2352097077 HENA SHAHEEN MPCL007 

216 MAPC 2352097328 MD ARSHAD HUSSAIN MPCL007 

217 MAPC 2352099320 ABHISHEK KUMAR MPCL007 

218 MAPC 2354325068 AMIT KUMAR BHARTI MPCL007 

219 MAPC 2354325664 SHYAM KUMAR PANDIT MPCL007 

220 MAPC 2354835821 MAYA KUMARI MPCL007 

221 MAPC 2354836031 ABHINAV KUMAR MPCL007 

222 MAPC 2351682360 BIND KUMAR MPCL007 

223 MAPC 2001803660 SANDHYA KUMARI MPCL007 

224 MAPC 2250503640 JITENDRA RAM MPCL007 

225 MAPC 2300188192 RAVI RADHA KUMARI MPCL007 

226 MAPC 2301489436 RINKU JHA MPCL007 

227 MAPC 2352096379 POOJA KUMARI MPCL007 

228 MAPC 2354508156 HEENA KUMARI MPCL007 

229 MAPC 2354835884 ANJU KUMARI MPCL007 

230 MAPC 2301554300 BRAJESH KUMAR MPCL007 

231 MAPC 2354508114 RAGNI KUMARI MPCL007 

232 MAPC 2201704047 SANJAY KUMAR MPCL007 

 


